144
coastalsource.com
OUTDOOR LIGHTING  AND AUDIO
12.0 LINE SOURCE BOLLARD SPECIFICATIONS
Size: 54.375 in. (H) x 12.375 in. (Ø)
Weight: 88 lbs
Construction: Rotomolded color through composite
Finish: Brown
Tweeter: (12) Radian Pro 3” Planar Ribbons
Mid-Bass Woofer: (6) Radian Pro 4” Cones
Subwoofer: Radian Pro 10” Laminate Cone
Power Handling (Complete Speaker): 1,000W Max Power
Power Handling (Low Freq.): 400W Max Power
Power Handling (Mid/High Freq.): 600W Max Power
Minimum Amplifier Power (Low Freq.): 200W
Minimum Amplifier Power (Mid/High Freq.): 100W
Frequency Response: 35Hz - 20kHz
Efficiency: 94dB 1w/M
Dispersion: 120˚ @ -6dB
Coverage Area: 100’ (120˚ Cone)
Impedance: 8 ohms
Mounting: Freestanding, Partial Burial
Wiring: Uni-Connect Connector
Warranty: 5-Year Limited Warranty*
12.0 LINE SOURCE BOLLARD
This ground plane Line Source speaker
takes full advantage of line array technology for high
SPL & fidelity over very long distances. It utilizes
patent pending variable waveguide technology to
further enhance typical line array performance with
constant coverage of near-field (4’-12’), mid-field
(12’-36’), and far-field (36’-100’) listening areas. The
integrated high power bandpass subwoofer fills out
the full frequency range. Its incredible efficiency is
matched with 1,000W power handling to make this
speaker a true outdoor marvel.
U.S. PATENT No. 11,044,540
Note: Features Uni-Connect 8C input and output
connectors for easy daisy-chain installation.
12.375 12.375
54.375
14.00
Burial
Height
BROWN
CORPORATE OFFICE
1270 GLEN AVENUE
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
p. 800.719.1996
coastalsource.com
Please visit coastalsource.com for more information
or call us at 1-800-719-1996. You will always be
pleased you purchased a Coastal Source product.
*All Coastal Source products bear a 2-year limited warranty for commercial/non-residential installations.
BN (BROWN)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ITEMSKU
FIXTURE TYPE
LSB123W4-10 (12.0 LINE SOURCE BOLLARD)
FINISH
e.g. LSB123W4-10BN = 12.0 Line Source Bollard
LSB123W4-10 BN
¾” Male-to-Male
Adapter
MMA3/4xx
Removable Tip
Stakes
Isolation Spikes
RTS12xx
RBRFT-11MM
12” Stake
Theft GuardTHG10BK
MALE TO MALE 3/4 ADAPTER